

Attachment 3: Comparison of Bankbooks From First and Second Terms

Date	Code	Deposit	Withdrawal	Balance	Signature
1/2	SB	\$10		\$10	LB
1/2	LB	\$20		\$30	LB
4/2	SB	\$50		\$80	LB
4/2	SB	\$50		\$130	LB
5/2	Pay	\$80		\$210	LB
8/2	DB	\$20		\$230	LB
9/2	DB	\$20		\$250	LB
10/2	LB	\$20		\$270	LB
11/2	NB	\$10		\$280	LB
11/2	BB	\$10		\$290	LB
11/2	DB	\$10		\$300	LB
11/2	LB	\$20		\$320	LB
12/2	DB	\$10		\$330	LB
12/2	SB	\$10		\$340	LB
12/2	HWK	\$20		\$360	LB
12/2	Pay	\$80		\$440	LB
18/2	DB	\$10		\$450	LB
18/2	NB	\$10		\$460	LB
19/2	SB	\$10		\$470	LB
19/2	Pay	\$80		\$550	LB
23/2	Wkly	\$10		\$560	LB
26/2	SG	\$5		\$565	LB
26/2	Pay	\$80		\$645	LB
2/3	DB	\$10		\$655	LB
3/3	QB	\$10		\$665	LB
4/3	BTNG	\$40		\$705	LB

\$210
\$230
\$110
\$110

Bankbook from first term

Date	Code	Deposit	Withdrawal	Balance	Signature
13/4/10	MB	\$40.00		\$40.00	LB
14/4/10	BA	\$50.00		\$90.00	LB
16/4/10	SP	\$10.00		\$100.00	LB
16/4/10	MB	\$40.00		\$140.00	LB
16/4/10	PAY	\$100.00		\$240.00	LB
16/4/10	TAX		\$25.00	\$215.00	LB
16/4/10	INT	\$10.00		\$225.00	LB
23/4/10	LB	\$10.00		\$235.00	LB
23/4/10	LB	\$10.00		\$245.00	LB
23/4/10	DB	\$20.00		\$265.00	LB
23/4/10	PRC	\$10.00		\$275.00	LB
23/4/10	PRC	\$10.00		\$285.00	LB
23/4/10	PAY	\$100.00		\$385.00	LB
23/4/10	TAX		\$15.00	\$370.00	LB
23/4/10	INT	\$10.00		\$380.00	LB
28/4/10	WB	\$10.00		\$390.00	LB
3/5/10	LB	\$20.00		\$410.00	LB
1/5/10	HMB	\$20.00		\$430.00	LB
1/5/10	VPB	\$50.00		\$480.00	LB
1/5/10	APP	\$20.00		\$500.00	LB
1/5/10	RRB	\$20.00		\$520.00	LB
1/5/10	PAY	\$100.00		\$620.00	LB
1/5/10	TAX		\$25.00	\$595.00	LB
1/5/10	INT	\$30.00		\$625.00	LB
7/5/10	PAY	\$100.00		\$725.00	LB
7/5/10	LRB	\$20.00		\$745.00	LB

\$225.00
\$180
\$280

Bankbook from second term